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AAHG640108J11 AAHG640108MCLRRL08 ARRATIA HERNANDEZ GUILLERMINA 28FJZ0001O 11304078521E018305.0280002 11304 07 85 21   E0183 05.0 280002 200421 202106
AAHG640108J11 AAHG640108MCLRRL08 ARRATIA HERNANDEZ GUILLERMINA 28FJZ0001O 11304072802A0180300.0300035 11304 07 28 02  A01803 00.0 300035 199203 202106
AAPV6203307K3 AAPV620330MTSYNC08 AYALA PONCE VICTORIA 28DES0039H 11304078513E036519.0280085 11304 07 85 13   E0365 19.0 280085 199501 202101
AAPV6203307K3 AAPV620330MTSYNC08 AYALA PONCE VICTORIA 28DES0039H 11304078513E036301.0000105 11304 07 85 13   E0363 01.0 000105 199206 202101
BAGE641211QQ8 BAGE641211HTSRNV09 BARRIENTOS GONZALEZ EVERARDO 28DES0024F 11304078513E036304.0281928 11304 07 85 13   E0363 04.0 281928 201317 202101
BAGE641211QQ8 BAGE641211HTSRNV09 BARRIENTOS GONZALEZ EVERARDO 28FZF0016D 11304078515E076302.0280789 11304 07 85 15   E0763 02.0 280789 200417 202101
BAGE641211QQ8 BAGE641211HTSRNV09 BARRIENTOS GONZALEZ EVERARDO 28FZF0016D 11304078515E076302.0280625 11304 07 85 15   E0763 02.0 280625 200303 202101
BAGE641211QQ8 BAGE641211HTSRNV09 BARRIENTOS GONZALEZ EVERARDO 28DES0024F 11304078513E036304.0280332 11304 07 85 13   E0363 04.0 280332 200701 202101
BAGE641211QQ8 BAGE641211HTSRNV09 BARRIENTOS GONZALEZ EVERARDO 28DES0024F 11304078513E036303.0000304 11304 07 85 13   E0363 03.0 000304 200318 202101
BAGE641211QQ8 BAGE641211HTSRNV09 BARRIENTOS GONZALEZ EVERARDO 28FZF0016D 11304078515E076303.0280531 11304 07 85 15   E0763 03.0 280531 200005 202101
BAGE641211QQ8 BAGE641211HTSRNV09 BARRIENTOS GONZALEZ EVERARDO 28DES0024F 11304078513E036303.0280155 11304 07 85 13   E0363 03.0 280155 200318 202101
BAGE641211QQ8 BAGE641211HTSRNV09 BARRIENTOS GONZALEZ EVERARDO 28DES0024F 11304078513E036304.0000919 11304 07 85 13   E0363 04.0 000919 200318 202101
BAGE641211QQ8 BAGE641211HTSRNV09 BARRIENTOS GONZALEZ EVERARDO 28DES0024F 11304078513E076302.0280385 11304 07 85 13   E0763 02.0 280385 200517 202101
BAGE641211QQ8 BAGE641211HTSRNV09 BARRIENTOS GONZALEZ EVERARDO 28FZF0016D 11304078515E076302.0282164 11304 07 85 15   E0763 02.0 282164 200717 202101
BAGE641211QQ8 BAGE641211HTSRNV09 BARRIENTOS GONZALEZ EVERARDO 28FZF0016D 11304078515E076312.0280051 11304 07 85 15   E0763 12.0 280051 200005 202101
BAGS550108626 BAGS550108HTSRRN02 BARRIENTOS GARZA SANTA ANA 28FIZ0178M 11304078512E020100.0000024 11304 07 85 12   E0201 00.0 000024 200817 202101
BASM670117HY6 BASM670117MTSRLR01 BARRERA SALCEDO MARISOL 28DDI0008I 11304078554E019500.0280060 11304 07 85 54   E0195 00.0 280060 200717 202102
CARG5302143K7 CARG530214MTSSJD09 CASTRO ROJAS MARIA GUADALUPE 28DPR1412K 11304071251E028100.0026812 11304 07 12 51   E0281 00.0 026812 200217 202103
CIRM650110IK1 CIRM650110HTSSZR07 CISNEROS RUIZ MARCO ANTONIO 28DST0004K 11304074828E046301.0281680 11304 07 48 28   E0463 01.0 281680 200401 202102
CIRM650110IK1 CIRM650110HTSSZR07 CISNEROS RUIZ MARCO ANTONIO 28DST0004K 11304074828E046305.0280220 11304 07 48 28   E0463 05.0 280220 200005 202102
CIRM650110IK1 CIRM650110HTSSZR07 CISNEROS RUIZ MARCO ANTONIO 28DST0004K 11304074828E046321.0280161 11304 07 48 28   E0463 21.0 280161 199222 202102
CIRM650110IK1 CIRM650110HTSSZR07 CISNEROS RUIZ MARCO ANTONIO 28DST0004K 11304074828E046307.0280329 11304 07 48 28   E0463 07.0 280329 199018 202102
CIRM650110IK1 CIRM650110HTSSZR07 CISNEROS RUIZ MARCO ANTONIO 28DST0004K 11304074828E046303.0280083 11304 07 48 28   E0463 03.0 280083 199802 202102
COGJ550906RH8 COGJ550906HTSRRN09 CORTEZ GUERRERO JUAN JOSE 28FZF0040D 11304078515E076303.0280478 11304 07 85 15   E0763 03.0 280478 200201 202106
COGJ550906RH8 COGJ550906HTSRRN09 CORTEZ GUERRERO JUAN JOSE 28FZF0040D 11304071550E076318.0000160 11304 07 15 50   E0763 18.0 000160 200201 202106
COGJ550906RH8 COGJ550906HTSRRN09 CORTEZ GUERRERO JUAN JOSE 28FZF0040D 11304078515E076319.0280010 11304 07 85 15   E0763 19.0 280010 200201 202106
COMA610124RC1 COMA610124MTSVNL16 COVARRUBIAS MENDEZ ALMA LETICIA 28DJN0317J 11304072802S0180300.0300143 11304 07 28 02  S01803 00.0 300143 201202 202103
COTR660726K64 COTR660726MTSRRQ03 CORDOVA TREJO RAQUEL 28DJN0173D 11304078521E018100.0282375 11304 07 85 21   E0181 00.0 282375 200611 202106
COTR660726K64 COTR660726MTSRRQ03 CORDOVA TREJO RAQUEL 28DJN0173D 11304078521E018100.0282718 11304 07 85 21   E0181 00.0 282718 201109 202106
EITN670221JB4 EITN670221MTSSRV08 ESPINOZA TRUJILLO NIEVES MARGARITA 28DPR0780Y 11304072812E028100.0281570 11304 07 28 12   E0281 00.0 281570 200817 202104
EITN670221JB4 EITN670221MTSSRV08 ESPINOZA TRUJILLO NIEVES MARGARITA 28DPR0780Y 11304071251E028100.0057615 11304 07 12 51   E0281 00.0 057615 199701 202104

FEMG6702119E6 FEMG670211MTSRDD03 FERNANDEZ MEDINA GUADALUPE LORENA 28DPR0448S 11304071251E028100.0056204 11304 07 12 51   E0281 00.0 056204 199105 202103

FILD670210EL7 FILD670210MTSGRL01 FIGUEROA LOREDO DOLORES 28DJN0833W 11304078521E018100.0282656 11304 07 85 21   E0181 00.0 282656 200417 202103
FODM650128NI6 FODM650128HTSLZG08 FLORES DIAZ JOSE MIGUEL 28DPR1353L 11304078512E028100.0282364 11304 07 85 12   E0281 00.0 282364 200101 202102
FODM650128NI6 FODM650128HTSLZG08 FLORES DIAZ JOSE MIGUEL 28DPR1353L 11304071285E028100.0280086 11304 07 12 85   E0281 00.0 280086 200201 202102
GAAO641029A1A GAAO641029HTSRLS07 GARCIA ALVARADO OSCAR ANTONIO 28DES0007P 11304078513E106706.0000043 11304 07 85 13   E1067 06.0 000043 198602 202103
GAAO641029A1A GAAO641029HTSRLS07 GARCIA ALVARADO OSCAR ANTONIO 28DES0007P 11304078513E106716.0280009 11304 07 85 13   E1067 16.0 280009 201016 202103
GAAO641029A1A GAAO641029HTSRLS07 GARCIA ALVARADO OSCAR ANTONIO 28DES0007P 11304071354E106706.0000167 11304 07 13 54   E1067 06.0 000167 198602 202103
GAAO641029A1A GAAO641029HTSRLS07 GARCIA ALVARADO OSCAR ANTONIO 28DES0007P 11304078513E106706.0280037 11304 07 85 13   E1067 06.0 280037 200809 202103
GAZV590820916 GAZV590820MTSRXR01 GARCIA ZUNIGA VIRGINIA 28DPR0634N 11304078512E028100.0281244 11304 07 85 12   E0281 00.0 281244 200823 202104
GOCP650222573 GOCP650222HTSNRZ01 GONZALEZ CARREON PAZ 28DPR0503V 11304078512E028100.0283230 11304 07 85 12   E0281 00.0 283230 200801 202104
GOCP650222573 GOCP650222HTSNRZ01 GONZALEZ CARREON PAZ 28DPR0538K 11304078512E028100.0283231 11304 07 85 12   E0281 00.0 283231 200801 202104
GOSP641116B57 GOSP641116MTSNFL02 GONZALEZ SIFUENTES PAULA 28DES0048P 11304078513E032100.0280196 11304 07 85 13   E0321 00.0 280196 200717 202102
GUCM580807EK0 GUCM580807HNLRNS06 GUERRA CANTU MOISES 28DST0056Q 11304074828E046301.0280703 11304 07 48 28   E0463 01.0 280703 200821 202102
GUCM580807EK0 GUCM580807HNLRNS06 GUERRA CANTU MOISES 28DST0056Q 11304074828E046303.0482291 11304 07 48 28   E0463 03.0 482291 200819 202102
GUCM580807EK0 GUCM580807HNLRNS06 GUERRA CANTU MOISES 28DST0056Q 11304074828E046303.0282296 11304 07 48 28   E0463 03.0 282296 200203 202102
GUCM580807EK0 GUCM580807HNLRNS06 GUERRA CANTU MOISES 28DST0056Q 11304074828E046303.0282390 11304 07 48 28   E0463 03.0 282390 200203 202102
GUCM580807EK0 GUCM580807HNLRNS06 GUERRA CANTU MOISES 28DST0056Q 11304074828E046301.0280482 11304 07 48 28   E0463 01.0 280482 200821 202102
GUCM580807EK0 GUCM580807HNLRNS06 GUERRA CANTU MOISES 28DST0056Q 11304074828E046504.0281706 11304 07 48 28   E0465 04.0 281706 200203 202102
HEVL670124HB0 HEVL670124MTSRGT03 HERNANDEZ VEGA LETICIA 28DPR0512C 11304071251E028100.0068768 11304 07 12 51   E0281 00.0 068768 200217 202102
LECA650117GN2 LECA650117HTSDSN09 LEDEZMA CISNEROS ANTONIO 28DPR1168P 11304072812E028100.0280350 11304 07 28 12   E0281 00.0 280350 199317 202102
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LOLH6310289N3 LOLH631028MTSPRL04 LOPEZ LARA HILDA ALICIA 28DJN0257L 11304078521E012100.0280341 11304 07 85 21   E0121 00.0 280341 200705 202102
LOLH6310289N3 LOLH631028MTSPRL04 LOPEZ LARA HILDA ALICIA 28DJN0257L 11304078521E018100.0284529 11304 07 85 21   E0181 00.0 284529 200919 202102
MAAR510421V74 MAAR510421HTSRGL01 MARIN AGUILAR RAUL 28DUP0002O 11304079080E921700.0000203 11304 07 90 80   E9217 00.0 000203 199803 202106
MACP540629F69 MACP540629MTSRRL08 MARTINEZ CARRIZALES PAULA ELENA 28DNL0002I 11304078519E722900.0720009 11304 07 85 19   E7229 00.0 720009 201012 202105
MAMX590218NW9 MXME590218HTSRDL08 MARTINEZ MEDINA ELADIO 28DST0091W 11304074828E046335.0280152 11304 07 48 28   E0463 35.0 280152 200417 202102
MAMX590218NW9 MXME590218HTSRDL08 MARTINEZ MEDINA ELADIO 28DST0091W 11304074828E046304.0282865 11304 07 48 28   E0463 04.0 282865 200417 202102
MAMX590218NW9 MXME590218HTSRDL08 MARTINEZ MEDINA ELADIO 28DST0091W 11304074828E046302.0282921 11304 07 48 28   E0463 02.0 282921 200419 202102
MAMX590218NW9 MXME590218HTSRDL08 MARTINEZ MEDINA ELADIO 28DST0091W 11304074828E046301.0281341 11304 07 48 28   E0463 01.0 281341 200417 202102
MEGR440221BP0 MEGR440221HVZNZB03 MENDEZ GUZMAN ROBERTO 28DES0060K 11304078513E106712.0280016 11304 07 85 13   E1067 12.0 280016 200910 202101
MUMM641017JKA MUMM641017HTSXRR08 MUÑOZ MARTINEZ JOSE MARGARITO 28DPR1670Z 11304072812E028100.0282765 11304 07 28 12   E0281 00.0 282765 199501 202102
MUMM641017JKA MUMM641017HTSXRR08 MUÑOZ MARTINEZ JOSE MARGARITO 28DPR1670Z 11304078512E028100.0282510 11304 07 85 12   E0281 00.0 282510 200917 202102
OASI641101BM9 OASI641101MNLLCR08 OLAZARAN SAUCEDO IRMA YOLANDA 28DES0037J 11304078513E037102.0000053 11304 07 85 13   E0371 02.0 000053 199422 202102
OASI641101BM9 OASI641101MNLLCR08 OLAZARAN SAUCEDO IRMA YOLANDA 28DES0037J 11304078513E036503.0280698 11304 07 85 13   E0365 03.0 280698 200801 202102
OASI641101BM9 OASI641101MNLLCR08 OLAZARAN SAUCEDO IRMA YOLANDA 28DES0037J 11304078513E036504.0000028 11304 07 85 13   E0365 04.0 000028 200501 202102
OASI641101BM9 OASI641101MNLLCR08 OLAZARAN SAUCEDO IRMA YOLANDA 28DES0037J 11304078513E106702.0280050 11304 07 85 13   E1067 02.0 280050 199902 202102
OASI641101BM9 OASI641101MNLLCR08 OLAZARAN SAUCEDO IRMA YOLANDA 28DES0037J 11304078513E036310.0280601 11304 07 85 13   E0363 10.0 280601 200823 202102
OASI641101BM9 OASI641101MNLLCR08 OLAZARAN SAUCEDO IRMA YOLANDA 28DES0037J 11304078513E036509.0280158 11304 07 85 13   E0365 09.0 280158 201317 202102
OASI641101BM9 OASI641101MNLLCR08 OLAZARAN SAUCEDO IRMA YOLANDA 28DES0037J 11304078513E036506.0000508 11304 07 85 13   E0365 06.0 000508 200501 202102
OASI641101BM9 OASI641101MNLLCR08 OLAZARAN SAUCEDO IRMA YOLANDA 28DES0037J 11304078513E036301.0284801 11304 07 85 13   E0363 01.0 284801 201310 202102
OASJ641202PL1 OASJ641202HTSRLN00 ORTA SALAS JUAN CARLOS 28DES0006Q 11304071354E036307.0000137 11304 07 13 54   E0363 07.0 000137 199702 202103
OASJ641202PL1 OASJ641202HTSRLN00 ORTA SALAS JUAN CARLOS 28DES0006Q 11304078513E036307.0000498 11304 07 85 13   E0363 07.0 000498 201501 202103
OASJ641202PL1 OASJ641202HTSRLN00 ORTA SALAS JUAN CARLOS 28DES0006Q 11304078513E036303.0280460 11304 07 85 13   E0363 03.0 280460 199702 202103
OASJ641202PL1 OASJ641202HTSRLN00 ORTA SALAS JUAN CARLOS 28DES0006Q 11304078513E036316.0280163 11304 07 85 13   E0363 16.0 280163 201220 202103
OASJ641202PL1 OASJ641202HTSRLN00 ORTA SALAS JUAN CARLOS 28DES0006Q 11304078513E036302.0280339 11304 07 85 13   E0363 02.0 280339 199718 202103
OASJ641202PL1 OASJ641202HTSRLN00 ORTA SALAS JUAN CARLOS 28DES0006Q 11304078513E036307.0280110 11304 07 85 13   E0363 07.0 280110 201501 202103
OIRA6101296Q9 OIRA610129HCLRDD00 ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ ADOLFO 28DPR2294T 11304078512E028100.0000799 11304 07 85 12   E0281 00.0 000799 199717 202101
PORM6701257S6 PORM670125MNEMCR05 POMARES ROCHA MARTHA LAURA 28DPR1963M 11304078512E028100.0001782 11304 07 85 12   E0281 00.0 001782 201712 202102
PORM6701257S6 PORM670125MNEMCR05 POMARES ROCHA MARTHA LAURA 28DPR1963M 11304071251E022100.0006136 11304 07 12 51   E0221 00.0 006136 201712 202102
QUPL600212620 QUPL600212MTSLRT05 QUILANTAN PEREZ LETICIA 28DPR1808U 11304078512E028100.0001842 11304 07 85 12   E0281 00.0 001842 200201 202102
QUPL600212620 QUPL600212MTSLRT05 QUILANTAN PEREZ LETICIA 28DPR1808U 11304071251E022100.0005591 11304 07 12 51   E0221 00.0 005591 200705 202102
REMC650204236 REMC650204HTSSNR08 RESENDEZ MONITA CARLOS 28ADG0014Y 11304072806A0180700.0300006 11304 07 28 06  A01807 00.0 300006 200111 202104
REMC650204236 REMC650204HTSSNR08 RESENDEZ MONITA CARLOS 28ADG0014Y 11304078513E106712.0280001 11304 07 85 13   E1067 12.0 280001 200617 202104
REPE670116G98 REPE670116MTSYXD02 REYNA PEÑA EDELMIRA TOMASITA 28DPR1391O 11304071251E028100.0121418 11304 07 12 51   E0281 00.0 121418 198701 202102
REPE670116G98 REPE670116MTSYXD02 REYNA PEÑA EDELMIRA TOMASITA 28DPR1255K 11304072812E028100.0283524 11304 07 28 12   E0281 00.0 283524 201310 202102
ROCE650213UYA ROCE650213HNLJRS04 ROJAS CARRILLO ESPIRIDION 28DPR0223L 11304078512E028100.0001277 11304 07 85 12   E0281 00.0 001277 201123 202103
ROCE650213UYA ROCE650213HNLJRS04 ROJAS CARRILLO ESPIRIDION 28FIZ0097B 11304072812E028100.0282240 11304 07 28 12   E0281 00.0 282240 199820 202103
ROMS590406PR1 ROMS590406MCHSNS03 ROSALES MANJARREZ SUSANA MANUELA 28DES0002U 11304078513E036509.0280111 11304 07 85 13   E0365 09.0 280111 201201 202101
ROMS590406PR1 ROMS590406MCHSNS03 ROSALES MANJARREZ SUSANA MANUELA 28DES0002U 11304078513E036512.0000247 11304 07 85 13   E0365 12.0 000247 200801 202101
ROMS590406PR1 ROMS590406MCHSNS03 ROSALES MANJARREZ SUSANA MANUELA 28DES0002U 11304078513E036503.0280850 11304 07 85 13   E0365 03.0 280850 200917 202101
ROMS590406PR1 ROMS590406MCHSNS03 ROSALES MANJARREZ SUSANA MANUELA 28DES0002U 11304078513E036506.0000358 11304 07 85 13   E0365 06.0 000358 200111 202101
ROTR650314CC7 ROTR650314HTSCRN02 ROCHA TRETO RONALDO 28FZF0040D 11304071550E076302.0000726 11304 07 15 50   E0763 02.0 000726 200401 202106
ROTR650314CC7 ROTR650314HTSCRN02 ROCHA TRETO RONALDO 28FZF0040D 11304078515E076302.0280942 11304 07 85 15   E0763 02.0 280942 200617 202106
ROTR650314CC7 ROTR650314HTSCRN02 ROCHA TRETO RONALDO 28FZF0040D 11304078515E076322.0280065 11304 07 85 15   E0763 22.0 280065 199218 202106
ROTR650314CC7 ROTR650314HTSCRN02 ROCHA TRETO RONALDO 28FZF0040D 11304078515E076302.0280943 11304 07 85 15   E0763 02.0 280943 200617 202106
ROTR650314CC7 ROTR650314HTSCRN02 ROCHA TRETO RONALDO 28FZF0040D 11304078515E076310.0280041 11304 07 85 15   E0763 10.0 280041 200401 202106
ROTR650314CC7 ROTR650314HTSCRN02 ROCHA TRETO RONALDO 28FZF0040D 11304078515E076304.0282428 11304 07 85 15   E0763 04.0 282428 201001 202106
RUCA640622DH7 RUCA640622MTSZSL08 RUIZ CASTILLO ALICIA 28DJN0870Z 11304078521E018100.0280630 11304 07 85 21   E0181 00.0 280630 200117 202103
RUCC640109N11 RUCC640109HTSZRL04 RUIZ CORTEZ CELESTINO 28DES0019U 11304078513E036512.0000314 11304 07 85 13   E0365 12.0 000314 200701 202101
RUCC640109N11 RUCC640109HTSZRL04 RUIZ CORTEZ CELESTINO 28DES0019U 11304078513E036506.0000285 11304 07 85 13   E0365 06.0 000285 200701 202101
SAFC580228DH5 SAFC580228MTSLLT01 SALINAS FLORES CATALINA DEL CARMEN 28DJN0197N 11304078521E018100.0281110 11304 07 85 21   E0181 00.0 281110 199418 202101
SOSM670120QB7 SOSM670120MTSSNR02 SOSA SANCHEZ MARIBEL 28DES0029A 11304072806S0180700.0300465 11304 07 28 06  S01807 00.0 300465 200218 202103
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TEGE670228DE6 TEGE670228MTSRRL02 TREJO GRIMALDO MA. ELISA 28DJN0013Q 11304072811E018100.0280617 11304 07 28 11   E0181 00.0 280617 200517 202105
VACJ500407JE5 VACS500407HTSZRN09 VAZQUEZ DE LA CRUZ J. SANTOS 28ADG0009M 11304078537E046503.0280265 11304 07 85 37   E0465 03.0 280265 200922 202106
VACJ500407JE5 VACS500407HTSZRN09 VAZQUEZ DE LA CRUZ J. SANTOS 28ADG0009M 11304078513E036502.0280687 11304 07 85 13   E0365 02.0 280687 201305 202106
VACJ500407JE5 VACS500407HTSZRN09 VAZQUEZ DE LA CRUZ J. SANTOS 28ADG0009M 11304078513E036503.0281402 11304 07 85 13   E0365 03.0 281402 201317 202106
VACJ500407JE5 VACS500407HTSZRN09 VAZQUEZ DE LA CRUZ J. SANTOS 28ADG0009M 11304074828E223300.0280041 11304 07 48 28   E2233 00.0 280041 200216 202106
VAGM630618JS1 VAGM630618HTSZLR09 VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS MARTIN 28DST0068V 11304074828E046301.0281042 11304 07 48 28   E0463 01.0 281042 200022 202102
VAGM630618JS1 VAGM630618HTSZLR09 VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS MARTIN 28DST0068V 11304074828E046301.0281041 11304 07 48 28   E0463 01.0 281041 200022 202102
VAGM630618JS1 VAGM630618HTSZLR09 VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS MARTIN 28DST0068V 11304074828E046301.0281040 11304 07 48 28   E0463 01.0 281040 200022 202102
VAGM630618JS1 VAGM630618HTSZLR09 VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS MARTIN 28DST0068V 11304074828E046301.0281045 11304 07 48 28   E0463 01.0 281045 200022 202102
VAGM630618JS1 VAGM630618HTSZLR09 VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS MARTIN 28DST0068V 11304074828E046305.0280316 11304 07 48 28   E0463 05.0 280316 199911 202102
VAGM630618JS1 VAGM630618HTSZLR09 VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS MARTIN 28DST0068V 11304074828E046505.0280051 11304 07 48 28   E0465 05.0 280051 199911 202102
VAGM630618JS1 VAGM630618HTSZLR09 VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS MARTIN 28DST0068V 11304074828E046301.0281044 11304 07 48 28   E0463 01.0 281044 200022 202102
VAGM630618JS1 VAGM630618HTSZLR09 VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS MARTIN 28DST0068V 11304074828E046503.0280394 11304 07 48 28   E0465 03.0 280394 199911 202102
VAGM630618JS1 VAGM630618HTSZLR09 VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS MARTIN 28DST0068V 11304078548E046303.0480040 11304 07 85 48   E0463 03.0 480040 199911 202102
VAGM630618JS1 VAGM630618HTSZLR09 VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS MARTIN 28DST0068V 11304074828E046301.0281039 11304 07 48 28   E0463 01.0 281039 200022 202102
VAGM630618JS1 VAGM630618HTSZLR09 VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS MARTIN 28DST0068V 11304074828E046301.0281046 11304 07 48 28   E0463 01.0 281046 200022 202102
VAGM630618JS1 VAGM630618HTSZLR09 VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS MARTIN 28DST0068V 11304074828E046301.0281043 11304 07 48 28   E0463 01.0 281043 200022 202102
VALL660216LR4 VALL660216MTSZRR09 VAZQUEZ LERMA MA. LOURDES 28ADG0072O 11304072151E018100.0005392 11304 07 21 51   E0181 00.0 005392 200301 202102
VIGN490926FN6 VIGN490926MTSLRR00 VILLARREAL DE LA GARZA NORMA 28FZP0033A 11304072802A0180300.0300052 11304 07 28 02  A01803 00.0 300052 199617 202101
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